

Serial No. 59  
Advance List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT SRINAGAR**

\*\*\*\*\*

**CPSW No. 681/2018  
In SWP No. 2591/2015**

Tariq Hussain Beigh & Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

*Through: - None.*

v/s

Hardash Kumar Singh & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

*Through: - Ms Farah Bashir, Dy. AG.*

**CORAM:**

**Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.**

**ORDER**  
**15.10.2019**

Statement of facts/compliance report be filed by or before next date of hearing.

List again on 17.12.2019.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)**  
**Judge**

**Srinagar:**  
**October 15<sup>th</sup>, 2019.**  
*"Hamid"*