

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CPSW no. 681/2018

Tariq Hussain Beigh and others

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None

V/s

Hardesh Kumar Singh and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. H. Aman Ali, Dy. AG

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
10.11.2021

Mr. Aman, learned Dy. AG seeks and is granted time to file statement of facts/compliance report by or before next date of hearing.

List on 02.3.2022.

Registry is directed to reflect the name of Mr. H. Aman Ali, as counsel for the respondents in the cause list.

**(TASHI RABSTAN)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

10.11.2021

“Imtiyaz”