

S. No. 11

Regular list

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CPSW NO. 681/2018

Tariq Hussain Beigh and Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sami Lone, Adv.

V/s

Hardesh Kumar Singh and Ors. .... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Alaudin Ganai, AAG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

**ORDER**

06.04.2023

Adjourned for awaiting decision of the Supreme Court.

List on 10.07.2023.

(Sanjay Dhar)  
Judge

**SRINAGAR**

06.04.2023

*"Aasif"*