

Serial No. 29

Regular cause list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CPSW No. 681/2018 in
SWP No. 2591/2015

Tariq Hussain Beigh and Ors.

..... Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
None

V/s

Hardash Kumar Singh and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr. Allaudin Ganai, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

(ORDER)

10.07.2023

Awaiting the decision of the Hon'ble Supreme Court. Adjourned.

List on 4th September, 2023.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR
10.07.2023
"Mohammad Yasin Dar"

