

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT
SRINAGAR

CPSW 681/2018 IN SWP 2591/2015

TARIQ HUSSAIN BEIGH & ORS.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

HARDASH KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

ABDUL BARI, JOINT REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

18.10.2023

Reportedly, decision of the Hon'ble Supreme Court has not been received. Await for same.

Put up again on 01.12.2023.

Joint Registrar Judicial

SRINAGAR

18.10.2023

Mir Arif