

S. No.21

Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPSW 681/2018

TARIQ HUSSAIN BEIGH

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Faizan Rashid, Advocate vice
Mr. Syed Sajad Geelani, Advocate

Vs

HARDASH KUMAR SINGH

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER
01.12.2023

Reportedly, decision of the Hon'ble Supreme Court has not been received. Await for the same.

Put up again on 20th December, 2023.

Registrar Judicial

SRINAGAR

01.12.2023

"Mubashir"