

S.No. 10

Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPSW 681/2018

TARIQ HUSSAIN BEIGH AND ORS

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

HARDASH KUMAR SINGH AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER
31.05.2024

Reportedly, decision of the Hon'ble Supreme Court in terms of the Hon'ble Court order dated 06.04.2023 has not been received till date.

Await for same and put up again on 31.08.2024.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR
31.05.2024